



Via Video Conferencing

\$~40

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12801/2021

NISHA SHARMA & ORS.

..... Petitioner

Through Ms.Jayshree Satpute with Ms.Tripti
Poddar, Advs.

versus

MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND URBAN AFFAIRS, UNION OF
INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Vikram Jetly, CGSC for R-1 & 6.
Mr.Parvinder Chauhan, Adv for R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

05.01.2022

1. No time left.
2. List on 16.03.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

JANUARY 5, 2022

sr